Clinton Elementary School
September 2023 Kindergarten Schedule

Tuesday, September 5

No school for new Kindergarten students

Wednesday, September 6

Group A — Child’s birthday month is January to June
— comes to school from 8:55 am —10:00 am
— please report to room 17 outside door (near school garden)

Group B - Child’s birthday month is July to December
— comes to school from 10:55 am — 12:00 pm
— please report to room 17 outside door (near school garden)

1:00 pm — 3:00 pm

Parent/Teacher/Student Meeting — please ensure you have signed up for a meeting
time on one of the following days: September 6, September 7 or September 8. No
siblings please.

Parent/Teacher/Student meetings will take place in room 17 or room 20. Check for
your child’s name posted on these doors for your meeting room location.

Thursday, September 7

No school for new Kindergarten students

Parent/Teacher/Student Meeting — please ensure you have signed up for a meeting
time on one of the following days: September 7 or September 8. No siblings
please.

Parent/Teacher/Student meetings will take place in room 17 or room 20. Check for
your child’s name posted on these doors for your meeting room location.

Friday, September 8

No school for new Kindergarten students

Parent/Teacher/Student Meeting — please ensure you have signed up for a meeting
time on one of the following days: September 7 or September 8. No siblings
please.

Parent/Teacher/Student meetings will take place in room 17 or room 20. Check for
your child’s name posted on these doors for your meeting room location.

Monday, September 11

Class comes to school from 8:55 am — 10:00 am

Tuesday, September 12

Class comes to school from 8:55 am — 11:00 am

Wednesday, September 13

Class comes to school from 8:55 am — 12:00 pm

Thursday, September 14

Class comes to school from 8:55 am — 1:00 pm

Friday, September 15

Class comes to school from 8:55 am — 2:00 pm

Monday, September 18

Regular hours commence — 8:55 am — 3:00 pm




